2007 Men’s New England Division IlI
Indoor Track & Field Championships

Heat Sheets

Copies of these Heat Sheets will be in your team packet tomorrow and will be available
for sale at the front door. Due to the entries in each event the last few event start times
have been changed. Those adjustments are now posted on the Meet Schedule found on

this site.

Event 1 Men 55 Meter Dash

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Heat Winners and Next 4 fastest times advance to the firal

Meet Record: 6.43 9401 L. Curray / S. Egbor, Colby/WSC
Lane Comp# Name School

Heat 1of 4 Prelims

1 226 Ayeni, Tope Eastern Conn. St
2 595 Manuyag, Dan Wesdleyan
3 617 Gomes, Marc Westfield State
4 441 Headley, Steve Springfield
5 474  Harris, Justin Trinity
6 462 Campanella, Mike Trinity
7 67 Hall-Jones, Damon Bowdoin
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims
1 619 Kittelson, Todd Westfield State
2 26 Capone, Matthew Bates
3 624 Muse, John Westfield State
4 394 Hajj, Jeff Salem State
5 389 Bynumlll, Eddie Salem State
6 533 Soskin, Marc Tufts
7 95 Gregoire, Pat Brandeis
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
2 137 Bennett, Pat Coast Guard
3 507 Ferri, Mickey Tufts
4 244  Rodriguez, Jose Eastern Conn. St.
5 713 Seferis, Deividas Williams
6 482 McDonough, Shaun Trinity
7 729 Braxton, Maceo Worcester Polyte
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
2 657 Arons, Andrew Williams
3 211 Wilson, Roy Colby
4 480 Langton, Sean Trinity
5 764 Mikolinski, Jamie Eastern Conn. St.
6 77 Tretter, Zach Bowdoin
7 742 Johnson, Mark Worcester State

Event 2 Men 55 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Heat winners and next fastest 4 times to the finals
Meet Record:

7.49 1995

Lane Comp# Name

Mikhail Edel, Brandeis

School

Seed Time

6.73
6.76
6.68
6.48
6.79
6.63
6.71

6.72
6.63
6.71
6.77
6.39
6.78
6.65

6.74
6.69
6.53
6.70
6.75
6.54

6.50
6.70
6.63
6.68
6.74
6.76

Seed Time



Heat 1of 3 Prelims
373  Stephens, Omari
484 Monahan, Bill
58 Adu, Joseph
596 McLaughlin, Dan
503 Donadt, Trevor
735 Roy, Benjamin
t 2of 3 Prelims...(Event 2 Men 55 Meter Hurdk)
72 Krohn, Michagl
493 Acholonu, Ikenna
475 Heckstall, Elijah
233 Dinas, Greg
23 Born, Erik
t 3of 3 Prelims
376 Teixera, Anthony
235 Hirsch, Eric
195 Gouzie, Madison
505 Engelking, Jared
626 Scalise, Luke
523 McCleary, David
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Event 3 Men 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Top 8 fastes times advance to a 2 heat final
Preferred lanes are 5-4-6-3-2
Meet Record: 21.97 2001
Lane Comp# Name

Heat 1of 6 Prelims

3 735 Roy, Benjamin
4 508 Fitzgerald, Kevin
5 26 Capone, Matthew
6 617 Gomes, Marc
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
3 81 Bercy, Mark
4 474 Harris, Justin
5 454 Rehm, Tim
6 482 McDonough, Shaun

Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
355 Morton, Stephen
236  Joseph, Archie
764 Mikolinski, Jamie
358 Oney, Stephen
507 Ferri, Mickey

4 of 6 Prelims
417 Sawyer, Jimmy
713 Seferis, Deividas
244  Rodriguez, Jose
706 Reynolds, Nick

50of 6 Prelims
234 Gemske, Chris
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Mit

Trinity

Bowdoin
Wesleyan

Tufts

Worcester Polyte

Bowdoin

Tufts

Trinity

Eastern Conn. St.
Bates

Mit

Eastern Conn. St.
Colby

Tufts

Westfield State
Tufts

Stanley Egbor, WSC

School

Worcester Polyte
Tufts

Bates

Westfield State

Brandeis
Trinity
Springfield
Trinity

Mit

Eastern Conn. St.
Eastern Conn. St.
Mit

Tufts

Southern Maine
Williams
Eastern Conn. St.
Williams

Eastern Conn. St.

8.19
8.30
7.96
8.29
8.16
797

8.14
7.87
8.23
8.08
8.24

8.04
8.14
8.27
7.90
8.21
8.33

Seed Time

23.12
23.26
22.50
22.74

22.79
22.46
23.31
23.09

22.44
22.96
23.39
23.34
22.81

23.21
22.60
22.60
23.23

23.24



4 521
5 426
6 480

Longley, Andrew
Bell, Jermaine
Langton, Sean

Heat 6 of 6 Prelims

2 657
3 619
4 67
5 462
6 727

Arons, Andrew
Kittelson, Todd
Hall-Jones, Damon
Campanella, Mike
Auclair, Devin

Event 4 Men 400 Meter Dash

Finals on Time
Meet Record:
Lane Comp#

Section 1of 3
195
763
706
234
539
758
ion 2of 3
142
236
732
103
686
85
ion 3of 3
521
132
417
436
52
62

Se

Se

48.39 1981
Name

Timed Finals
Gouzie, Madison
Machuor, Samuel
Reynolds, Nick
Gemske, Chris
Virgilio, Dustin
Boucher, Michagl
Timed Finals
Burnett, Patrick
Joseph, Archie
Krasinskas, Joe
Melnikov, Feodor
Hoerman, Alex
Chery, Ralph
Timed Finals
Longley, Andrew
Adams, Thomas
Sawyer, Jimmy
Forrette, Dave
Thomas, Samuel
Egan, Brendan

Event 5 Men 600 Meter Run

Finals on Time
Meet Record:

Lane Comp#
Section 1 of 3
2 239
3 594
4 452
5 672
Section 2 of 3
2 497
3 537
4 761
5 498

1:20.63 2000
Name

Timed Finals
Lewis, Mark
Litchfield, Brad
Okerblom, Chris
Desir, Matt
Timed Finals
Bradley, James
Tirrell, Matt
Jodoin, Chris
Brinkman, Scott

Tufts
Springfield
Trinity

Williams
Westfield State
Bowdoin

Trinity
Worcester Polyte

Rob White, Fitchburg

School

Colby

Umass Dartmouth
Williams

Eastern Conn. St.
Tufts

Umass Dartmouth

Coast Guard
Eastern Conn. St.
Worcester Polyte
Brandeis
Williams
Brandeis

Tufts

Coast Guard
Southern Maine
Springfield
Bates

Bowdoin

Jeff Willis, Amherst

School

Eastern Conn. St.
Wesleyan
Springfield
Williams

Tufts
Tufts
Umass Dartmouth
Tufts

22.67
23.20
22.50

22.01
22.89
23.35
22.94
23.36

Seed Time

51.83
51.51
51.66
51.52
51.48
51.84

51.31
51.07
51.30
51.48
51.05
50.92

50.45
50.37
50.22
50.02
50.30
50.87

Seed Time

1:25.00
1:25.28
1:24.90
1:24.88

1:24.62
1:24.70
1:24.37
1:24.31



6 347 Fedus, William
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals

4 Beaty, Basile
386 VanGeisson, Michea
683 Gray, Tyler
736 Shaw, Jeremy
661 Brickley, Mack
450 Nacsin, Eric
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Event 6 Men 800 Meter Run
Finals on Time

Meet Record: 1:52.15 1981
Lane Comp# Name

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
386 VanGeisson, Miched
201 Moss, Dan
382 Lonergan, Eric
221 McCullough, Andrew
149 Erickson, Jason
14 Hayman, Sam
ion 2of 2 Timed Finals
459 Anderson, Matt
669 Davitian, Mike
342 Bieniosek, Matt
502 Cleveland, Nathan
658 Beder, Chris
419 Tobie, Forrest
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Event 7 Men 1000 Meter Run
Finals on Time

Meet Record:  2:27.02 1984
Lane Comp# Name

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Anderson, Tom
722 Udelsman, Brooks
694 Kosgey, Edgar
216 Heinz, Peter
425 Bartlett, Jeff
740 White, Alex
44 Murray, Christopher
680 Ference, Bill
ion 2of 2 Timed Finals
692 Kamm, Conner
420 Wheeler, Curtis
303 Naem, Peter
153 Flint, Mike
194 CGlotfelty, Bob
75 McKenna, Owen
368 Ruzevick, Jake
623 Messer, John

Se
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Paul Neves, MIT

Mit

Amherst

Ric

Williams
Worcester Polyte
Williams
Springfield

School

Ric

Colby

Ric

Conn College
Coast Guard
Amherst

Trinity
Williams

Mit

Tufts

Williams
Southern Maine

Kevin Curtin, Brandeis

School

Amherst
Williams
Williams

Conn College
Springfield
Worcester Polyte
Bates

Williams

Williams
Southern Maine
Keene State
Coast Guard
Colby

Bowdoin

Mit

Westfield State

1:24.23

1:23.35
1:24.12
1:22.61
1:23.47
1:24.15
1:24.05

Seed Time

1:57.64
1:59.87
1:57.76
1:57.97
1:58.94
1:57.31

1:54.89
1:55.57
1:57.09
1:55.42
1:52.35
1:56.88

Seed Time

2:34.34
2:36.26
2:34.85
2:36.87
2:36.85
2:37.35
2:34.42
2:34.32

2:33.94
2:32.02
2:33.18
2:31.72
2:34.22
2:32.30
2:32.11
2:32.01



9 438

Griffin, Mike

Event 8 Men 1 Mile Run

Finals on Time

Meet Record:

Lane Comp#

Section 1 of 2
48

310

20

577

5

382

740

421

ion 2of 2
680

588

665

197

3

753

300

669

404

Se
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4:09.82 1983
Name

Timed Finals
Percy, Andrew
WEelch, Sheridan
Swanson, Jmmy
Foster, Chris
Bell, William
Lonergan, Eric
White, Alex
Whes€ler, Nick
Timed Finals
Ference, Bill
Kiely, Owen
Chaffee, John
London, lan
Babbott, John
Moorhead, Sam
Kelleher, Kevin
Davitian, Mike
Hopkins, Chris

Event 9 Men 3000 Meter Run

Finals on Time

Meet Record:

Lane Comp#

Section 1 of 2
473
155
571
663

9
17
705
520
757
589
Section 2 of 2
76
222
102
678
208
718
541
171
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8:21.85 1981
Name

Timed Finals
Gravel, Nate

Grey, Steven
Blumstein, Jonah
Burgess, Grant
Foote, Peter
Murner, Daniel
Perlis, Jeff

Lena, Ryan
Holmes, Eric
King, Jon

Timed Finals
Ogilvie, Thompson
Murtagh, Brian
McDonald, Brian
Ellis-Ferrara, Chris
Vassdlo, Dan
Stevenson, Andy
WEelch, Nick
Persun, Mike

Springfield

Beau Parker, Williams

School

Bates

Keene State
Amherst
Wesleyan
Amherst

Ric

Worcester Polyte
Southern Maine

Williams
Wesleyan
Williams

Colby

Amherst

Trinity

Keene State
Williams
Southern Maine

Doug Ingersol, Bowdoin

School

Trinity

Coast Guard
Wedleyan
Williams
Amherst

Amherst
Williams

Tufts

Umass Dartmouth
Wesleyan

Bowdoin
Conn College
Brandeis
Williams
Colby
Williams
Tufts

Coast Guard

2:33.86

Seed Time

4:24.93
4:20.04
4:25.41
4:26.76
4:24.76
4:21.90
4:24.27
4:21.56

4:18.48
4:17.76
4:13.71
4:19.77
4:15.42
4:17.88
4:12.84
4:11.98
4:18.98

Seed Time

8:57.55
8:58.96
8:56.17
8:56.23
8:59.48
8:54.32
8:52.72
8:51.10
8:58.72
8:54.90

8:37.12
8:35.23
8:49.51
8:50.83
8:34.40
8:49.59
8:41.83
8:48.59



9 725
10 366

Event 10 Men 5000 Meter Run

Meet Record:
Lane Comp#

Section 1lof 1
1 11
2 532
3 724
4 572
5 21
6 71
7 714
8 378
9 370

10 501
11 290
12 13
13 754
14 606
15 666
16 518
17 664
18 538
19 697

Event 11 Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record:
Lane Comp#

Section 1 of 3
2
3
4
5
Section 2of 3

Section 3of 3
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Wills, Stephen Williams
Roy-Mayhew, Joe Mit
14:35.56 1987 John Fitzgerald, Bates
Name School
Timed Finals
Freese, Nathaniel Amherst
Sorensen, Dave Tufts
Watts, Corey Williams
Brady, Michael Wesleyan
Wilson, Richard Amherst
Krah, Nate Bowdoin
Seybert, Morgan Williams
Wong, Chris Mit
Schneider, Johannes Mit
Chung, Justin Tufts
Davis, Patrick Keene State
Harbus, Mike Amherst
Lakehomer, Harrison Amherst
Watson, Sean Wesleyan
Christian, Brendan Williams
Kennedy, Joshua Tufts
Carroll, Colin Williams
Uy, Chad Tufts
Levin, Corey Williams
3:20.67 1981 Coast Guard Academy
Team Relay
Timed Finals
Southern Maine A
Fitchburg St. A
Trinity A
Conn College A
Timed Finals
Amherst A
Coast Guard A
Eastern Conn. St. A
Worcester Polytechnic Inst. A
Springfield A
Westfield State A
Timed Finals
Tufts A
Williams A
Salem State A
Bates A
Umass Dartmouth A

8:37.95
8:40.15

Seed Time

15:14.47
15:19.41
15:34.56
15:36.50
15:37.08
15:29.12
15:11.79
15:31.33
15:21.77
15:29.83
15:27.91
15:14.17
15:18.83
15:31.05
15:09.92
15:11.28
15:09.88
15:29.96
15:26.74

Seed Time

3:34.32
3:35.50
3:31.68
3:37.23

3:28.23
3:27.58
3:30.93
3:31.61
3:27.68
3:29.02

3:27.55
3:24.86
3:24.74
3:26.27
3:26.60



6 Bowdoin A 3:24.30

Event 12 Men 4x800 Meter Relay
Meet Record:  7:49.03 1984 Brandeis

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
1 Keene State A 8:26.51
2 Williams A 8:29.40
3 Trinity A 9:00.93
4 Bowdoin A 8:20.16
5 Amherst A 8:26.87
6 Bates A 8:17.68
7 Coast Guard A 8:22.43
8 Fitchburg St. A 8:52.69
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Colby A 8:14.05
2 Tufts A 8:10.54
3 Southern Maine A 8:11.05
4 Mit A 8:09.21
5 Worcester Polytechnic Inst. A 8:14.23
6 Westfield State A 8:13.06
7 Brandeis A 8:13.65
8 Ric A 8:14.67
Event 13 Men Distance Medley
Meet Record: 10:17.06 1983 Williams
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
1 Fitchburg St. A 11:53.34
2 Eastern Conn. St. A 11:24.33
3 Gordon A 11:47.67
4 Wesleyan A NT
5 Southern Maine A NT
6 Colby A 10:54.59
7 Worcester State A NT
8 Middlebury A NT
9 Conn College A 10:56.67
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Trinity A 10:05.98
2 Amherst A 10:17.07
3 Brandeis A 10:04.11
4 Williams A 10:01.14
5 Keene State A 10:05.11
6 Mit A 10:19.88
7 Umass Dartmouth A 10:44.20
8 Coast Guard A 10:35.57
9 Bates A 10:38.45



10 Tufts A 10:44.76

Event 14 Men High Jump
2 inch increments until 3 or less jumpers then linch increments
Each athlete is allowed one warm-up jump w/o bar at openingt.

Five Alive
Meet Record: 2.11m M. Johnson, E. Taylor/Perry, D. Olson, Brand 93, Wheat

97/02

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 383 Newman, Dan Ric 1.91m
2 497 Bradley, James Tufts 2.01m
3 527 Paramore, Isaiah Tufts 1.86m
4 100 Longo, Frank Brandeis 1.87m
5 765 Webster, Cliff Bowdoin 1.87m
6 429 Cogan, Jeff Springfield 1.95m
7 495  Arak, Jeremy Tufts 1.98m
8 524 McMahan, Ted Tufts 1.91m
9 144 Campbell, Thomas Coast Guard 1.87m
10 134 Ashner, Tyler Coast Guard 1.87m
11 387 Willet, Max Ric 1.93m
12 35 Glick, Noah Bates 1.86m
13 449 Miller, Mike Springfield 1.86m
14 233 Dinas, Greg Eastern Conn. St. 1.95m
15 331 Stowers, Fraizer Middlebury 1.93m

Event 15 Men Pole Vault

6 inch increments until 3 or less then 3 inch increments

Each athlete is allowed one warm-up jump w/o bar at openindt.

Five Alive
Meet Record: 5.19m 1996 Drew Orsinger, Coast Guard Academy

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 403 Haggerty, Adam Southern Maine 4.49m
2 375 Tao, Greg Mit 4.25m
3 373  Stephens, Omari Mit 4.55m
4 412 Michaud, Corey Southern Maine 3.89m
5 268 Wilson, Kyle Fitchburg St. 4.59m
6 61 Clark, Robey Bowdoin 3.90m
7 145 Comerford, Michagl Coast Guard 4.04m
8 339 Barragan, Patrick Mit 4.04m
9 174 Rhodes, Nathanael Coast Guard 4.19m
10 243 Pyne, Matt Eastern Conn. St. 4.04m
11 517 Kang, Kenneth Tufts 3.89m
12 728 Bradley, Matthew Worcester Polyte 4.11m
13 330 Sedney, Pat Middlebury 4.11m
14 397 Curran, Jeremy Southern Maine 3.89m



15 434 Dominique, Ross Springfield
16 154 Gordon, Michadl Coast Guard
17 240 Maxwell, Rory Eastern Conn. St.

Event 16 Men Long Jump
Top 9 to the finals
10 minute warm up between flights and into finals
Meet Record: 7.37m 2000 Jason Edwards, Eastern Connecticut

Pos Comp# Name School

Flight 1of 2 Finals
1 615 Flynn, Chris Westfield State
2 64 Fuderich, Tim Bowdoin
3 764 Mikolinski, Jamie Eastern Conn. St.
4 307 Radlof, Frank Keene State
5 387 Willet, Max Ric
6 81 Bercy, Mark Brandeis
7 58 Adu, Joseph Bowdoin
8 427 Blanch, Steve Springfield
9 742 Johnson, Mark Worcester State
10 418 Spaulding, James Southern Maine
11 526 Pagedl, Fielding Tufts

Flight 2 of 2 Finals

Event 17 Men Triple Jump
Top 9 to the finals

10 minute warm up between flights and into finals

1 471 Gossett, Houston Trinity

2 700 Mirach, Branden Williams

3 432 DeCeélle, Nick Springfield

4 716 Song, Joe Williams

5 743 Leeds, Matt Worcester State
6 516 Jones, Fred Tufts

7 340 Bateman, Chris Mit

8 487 Pegram, Sam Trinity

9 376 Teixeira, Anthony Mit

10 355 Morton, Stephen Mit

Meet Record:  14.62m 1984 Willie Morrast, Norwich
Pos Comp# Name School
Flight 1of 3 Finals
1 160 Kauffman, Andrew Coast Guard
2 415 Quigley, David Southern Maine
3 233 Dinas, Greg Eastern Conn. St.
4 351 Humpton, Tim Mit
5 471 Gossett, Houston Trinity
6 487 Pegram, Sam Trinity
7 117 Vima, Shyam Brandeis
8 427 Blanch, Steve Springfield
9 743 Leeds, Matt Worcester State
10 496 Bardin, Bobby Tufts

3.95m
3.89m
4.42m

Seed Mark

6.30m
6.50m
6.38m
6.47m
6.51m
6.45m
6.47m
6.40m
6.26m
6.33m
6.42m

6.56m
6.85m
6.59m
6.63m
6.86m
7.22m
6.53m
6.55m
6.53m
6.61m

Seed Mark

12.88m
12.75m
12.78m
12.99m
12.67m
12.79m
12.75m
13.07m
12.79m
12.66m



Flight 2 of 3 Finals...(Event 17 Men Triple Jmp)

1 693 Kessd, David Williams 13.07m
2 529 Scott, Nathan Tufts 13.09m
3 749 Sankey, Dwight Worcester State 13.37m
4 340 Bateman, Chris Mit 13.32m
5 493 Acholonu, lkenna Tufts 13.23m
6 509 Fromer, Jacob Tufts 13.16m
7 750 Targbe, Ray Worcester State 13.17m
8 615 FHynn, Chris Westfield State 13.33m
9 307 Radlof, Frank Keene State 13.12m
10 373 Stephens, Omari Mit 13.27m

Flight 3 of 3 Finals
1 225 Samma, Alex Conn College 13.81m
2 700 Mirach, Branden Williams 14.19m
3 337 Anyanwu, Obinna Mit 13.38m
4 376 Teixeira, Anthony Mit 13.47m
5 30 Drabo, Emmanuel Bates 13.79m
6 398 Dittrich, Robert Southern Maine 13.50m
7 516 Jones, Fred Tufts 14.39m
8 81 Bercy, Mark Brandeis 13.44m
9 355 Morton, Stephen Mit 13.82m
10 432 DeCeélle, Nick Springfield 13.85m

Event 18 Men Shot Put

Top 9 to the finals

10 minute warm up between flights and into finals
Meet Record:  17.62m 2006 Uzoma Orji, MIT

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 2 Finals
1 123 Clark, Christopher Bridgewater St. 14.38m
2 146 Crusius, Lee Coast Guard 14.24m
3 464 Chris, Cozza Trinity 13.80m
4 440 Hall, Dan Springfield 14.27m
5 63 Fairbanks, Luke Bowdoin 14.20m
6 140 Bonner, Chris Coast Guard 13.43m
7 322 Losambe, Pascal Middlebury 14.17m

Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 442 Kampersal, Alex Springfield 15.53m
2 247 Zagura, Matt Eastern Conn. St. 15.07m
3 34 Gauthier, Noah Bates 15.00m
4 237  Kopplin, Will Eastern Conn. St. 14.64m
5 357 Olenik, James Mit 15.11m
6 671 DeSavo, Andrew Williams 14.56m
7 456 Uguccioni, Dominic Springfield 14.57m

Event 19 Men Weight Throw

Heat winners and next fastest 4 times to the finals
Meet Record: 18.91m 1999 Mike Pockowski, WPI

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 2 Finals
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49
673
304
620
440
237
737

40

Raymond, Graham
DeVaughn, David
Napolitano, John
Landry, Nathan
Hall, Dan

Kopplin, Will
Sideleau, Scott
McNeil, Richard

Flight 2 of 2 Finals
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499

34
741

39
247
159
456
445

Brown, Joe
Gauthier, Noah
Fujah, Olaseni
Lopez, Matthew
Zagura, Matt

Hunt, Chris
Uguccioni, Dominic
Lewis, John

Bates

Williams

Keene State
Westfield State
Springfield
Eastern Conn. St.
Worcester Polyte
Bates

Tufts

Bates

Worcester State
Bates

Eastern Conn. St.
Coast Guard
Springfield
Springfield

13.74m
15.13m
14.12m
14.42m
14.32m
15.30m
14.71m
14.18m

16.15m
17.38m
16.93m
15.43m
17.17m
15.42m
17.63m
15.54m



